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RYAN STEACY, MACCABEE DEFENSE INC., AND WOLVERINE SUPPLIES LTD. 

 

CHRISTINE GENEROUX, JOHN PEROCCHIO, VINCENT PEROCCHIO,  
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INC., O’DELL ENGINEERING LTD.,  

 

MICHAEL JOHN DOHERTY, NILS ROBERT EK, RICHARD WILLIAM ROBERT 

DELVE, CHRISTIAN RYDICH BRUHN, PHILIP ALEXANDER MCBRIDE, LINDSAY 

DAVID JAMIESON, DAVID CAMERON MAYHEW, MARK ROY NICHOL, AND 

PETER CRAIG MINUK 

 

Appellants 

 

- and - 

 

THE ATTORNEY GENERAL OF CANADA  

 

Respondent 

- and - 

 

THE ATTORNEY GENERAL OF ALBERTA and THE ATTORNEY GENERAL FOR 

SASKATCHEWAN 

 

Interveners 

REQUISITION FOR HEARING 

 

THE CCFR APPELLANTS REQUEST that a date be set for the hearing of this appeal. 

THE PARTIES CONFIRM THAT: 

1. The requirements of subsections 346(1) and (5) of the Federal Courts Rules have been 

complied with. 
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2. A notice of constitutional question has been served in accordance with section 57 of the 

Federal Courts Act. 

3. The hearing should be held at Ottawa, Ontario. 

4. The hearing should last no longer than two (2) days. 

5. The representatives of all parties to the appeal are as follows: 

a. on behalf of the CCFR Appellants:  

Laura Warner and Sarah Miller 

Jensen Shawa Solomon Duguid Hawkes LLP 

800, 304 8 Avenue SW 

Calgary, AB   T2P 1C2 

(E) warnerl@jssbarristers.ca and millers@jssbarristers.ca  

(T) 403 571-1052 and 403 571-1051 

 

and 

 

Michael Loberg 

Loberg Ector LLP 

2300, 635 8 Ave SW 

Calgary, AB   T2P 3M3 

(E) mloberg@lobergector.com  

(T) 403 668-6561 

 

b. on behalf of the Generoux Appellants: 

Christine Generoux 

348 Flora St, Ottawa, ON 

K1R 5S3 

(T) 613-806-0887 

(E) cgeneroux@yahoo.com  

 

c. on behalf of the Eichenberg Appellants: 

Eugene Meehan, K.C., Thomas Slade, and Cory Giordano 

Supreme Advocacy LLP 

340 Gilmour Street 

Ottawa, ON K2P 0R3 

(T) 613-695-8855 

(E) emeehan@supremeadvocacy.ca  

tslade@supremeadvocacy.ca 

cgiordano@supremeadvocacy.ca  
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d. on behalf of the Doherty Appellants: 

Arkadi Bouchelev (LSO #56236Q) 

Bouchelev Law Professional Corporation 

181 University Avenue, Suite 2200 

Toronto, ON M5H 3M7 

(T) 416-594-1400 

(E) arkadi@bouchelevlaw.com  

 

e. on behalf of the Respondent, Attorney General of Canada: 

Robert MacKinnon, Zoe Oxaal and Jennifer Bond 

Department of Justice Canada 

50 O’Connor Street 

Ottawa, ON K1A 0H8 

(T) 613-618-2324; 613-670-6376; 343-553-0074 

(E) robert.mackinnon@justice.gc.ca; zoe.oxaal@justice.gc.ca; 

jennifer.bond@justice.gc.ca  

 

Kerry E.S. Boyd and Jordan Milne 

Department of Justice Canada 

300, 10423 101 Street 

Edmonton, AB T5J 1K1 

(T) 780-394-6423; 403-463-0367 

(E) kerry.boyd@justice.gc.ca; jordan.milne@justice.gc.ca 

 

Andrew Law 

Department of Justice Canada 

120 Adelaide Street W 

Richmond Adelaide Centre 

Toronto, ON M5H 1T1 

(T) 647- 967-8104 

(E) andrew.law@justice.gc.ca 

 

 

f. on behalf of the intervener, Attorney General of Alberta: 

Aleisha Bartier 

Alberta Justice, Legal Services Division 

9th Flr., 10011 109 Street 

Edmonton, AB T5J S38 

(T)  (780) 415-2993 

(E) aleisha.bartier@gov.ab.ca  

 

g. on behalf of the intervener, Attorney General of Saskatchewan  

P. Mitch McAdam, K.C. 

Constitutional Law Branch, Public Law Division 

mailto:arkadi@bouchelevlaw.com
file:///C:/Users/hhale/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/NH95FUCN/robert.mackinnon@justice.gc.ca
mailto:zoe.oxaal@justice.gc.ca
mailto:jennifer.bond@justice.gc.ca
file:///C:/Users/hhale/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/NH95FUCN/kerry.boyd@justice.gc.ca
file:///C:/Users/hhale/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/NH95FUCN/andrew.law@justice.gc.ca
mailto:Aleisha.Bartier@gov.ab.ca


 

4877-4982-9078, v. 3 

820 1874 Scarth Street 

Regina, SK   S4P 4B3 

(T)  (306) 787-7846 

(E) mitch.mcadam@gov.sk.ca 

 

Alexa LaPlante 

Civil Law Branch, Legal Services Division 

900 1874 Scarth Street 

Regina, SK   S4P 4B3 

(T)  (306) 787-3788 

(E) alexa.laplante@gov.sk.ca 

 

6. The parties are available at any time except:  

a. September: all dates 

b. October: all dates 

c. November: 1, 4-8, 13-29 

d. December: 2- 6, 12, 13, 17-31 

e. January: 2, 3, 13, 15, 16, 27 

f. February: 3, 14, 19-21, 24-28 

g. March: all dates 

h. April: 1-18, 25 

7. The hearing will be in English. 

8. An interpreter will not be required. 

9. The materials in the requisition for hearing file are in English. 

August 13, 2024 

 

JENSEN SHAWA SOLOMON DUGUID 

HAWKES LLP 

 

 

Per:   

 Sarah Miller 

Solicitors for the CCFR Appellants 
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Counsel for the CCFR Appellants: 

Laura Warner and Sarah Miller 

Jensen Shawa Solomon Duguid Hawkes LLP 

800, 304 8th Avenue SW 

Calgary, AB   T2P 1C2 

Telephone: 403-571-1520 

Fax:  403-571-1528 

Email:   warnerl@jssbarristers.ca   

millers@jssbarristers.ca  

 

Michael Loberg 

LOBERG ECTOR LLP 

2525 645 7 Avenue SW 

Calgary, Alberta   T2P 4G8 

Telephone: 403 457 6680 

Email:  mloberg@lobergector.com  

 

 

TO: All counsel for Parties and Interveners 
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